RSNCA Toowoomba QLD - DEC 22

#10 Beg Yth RH (Sat) - 10 Teams

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Hughes Lenore $35.00 2 101.64 10
1 Josey Bonnie $35.00 2 101.64 10
2 Josey Wayne S- 1 111.65 9
2 Sbeghen Kiera S- 1 111.65 9
3 Christensen  Myrelle S- 0.5 104.41 7
3 Sbeghen Kiera S- 0.5 104.41 7
#10 Beg Yth RH (Sun) - 10 Teams
AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Fleck Julie $35.00 2 114.66 9
1 Josey Bonnie $35.00 2 114.66 9
2 Josey Wayne S- 1 109.65 8
2 Sbeghen Kiera S- 1 109.65 8
3 Josey Bonnie S- 0.5 95.57 5
3 Josey Wayne S- 0.5 95.57 5
#10HC (Sat) - 68 Teams
AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Camilleri John $171.09 9 102.75 16
1 Frost Brontie $171.09 9 102.75 16
2 Camilleri Natalie $135.86 8 111.19 15
2 Henderson  Clancy $135.86 8 111.19 15
3 Camilleri John $100.64 7 69.03 11
3 Frost Millah $100.64 7 69.03 11
4 Josey Wayne $50.32 6 53.74 10
4 Polzin Rochelle $50.32 6 53.74 10
5 Jones Joey $45.29 5 54.71 10
5 Thorp Kerri-anne $45.29 5 54.71 10
6 Eastwell Robert S- 4 54.95 10
6 Josey Wayne S- 4 54.95 10
7 Henderson Mia S- 3 57.23 10
7 Jones D'Arcy S- 3 57.23 10
8 Fleck Julie S- 2 59.41 10
8 Hughes Lenore S- 2 59.41 10
9 Fleck Julie S- 1 55.38 9
9 Josey Wayne S- 1 55.38 9
10 Fleck Julie S- 0.5 59.68 9
10 Henderson Mia S- 0.5 59.68 9



#10HC (Sun) - 73 Teams
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O O 00O N NOODOULLhUL P WWNNPRP PR

=
o O

LAST NAME
Camilleri
Frost
Camilleri
Jones
Hay
Hay
Fleck
Turnbull
Camilleri
McNamara
Frost
Frost
Camilleri
Jones
Camilleri
Jones
Camilleri
Jones
Moore
Polzin

FIRST NAME
Beth
Brontie
Beth
Joey
Brett
Elle
Julie
Jaye
Natalie
Geoff
Brontie
Millah
Natalie
Jason
Beth
Jason
John
Joey
Julie
Murray

#10HC Masters (Sun) - 30 Teams
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LAST NAME
Christensen
Hay
Hay
Johnston
McGill
McNamara
Christensen
Jones
Hay
Hay
Camilleri
Christensen
Camilleri
Francis

FIRST NAME
Myrelle
Brett
Brett
Deanna
Ruth
Geoff
Myrelle
Jason
Brett
Katria
John
Myrelle
John
Trevor

#2 Beginner Non HC (Sat) - 16 Teams
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Davis
Eastwell
Green
Moore
Bowles
Polzin

FIRST NAME
Kim
Robert
Arthur

Julie

Brent
Murray

AMOUNT
WON
$182.41
$182.41
$144.86
$144.86
$107.30
$107.30

$53.65
$53.65
$48.28
$48.28
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TOTAL
TIME
99.65
99.65

102.23

102.23

110.42

110.42

114.91

114.91

103.02

103.02
106.2
106.2

108.07

108.07

105.12

105.12
55.19
55.19
56.15
56.15

TOTAL
TIME
112.48
112.48
103.55
103.55
111.05
111.05
103.92
103.92
106.05
106.05
107.51
107.51
54.78
54.78

TOTAL
TIME
103.39
103.39
85.77
85.77
41.91
41.91

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
15
15
13
13
10
10
10
10
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19
19
17
17
14
14
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
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CATTLE
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#2 Beginner Non HC (Sun) - 12 Teams
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Bowles
Moore

LAST NAME
Green
McGill
Green
Moore
Moore
Polzin

Brent
Julie

FIRST NAME
Arthur
Ruth
Arthur

Julie

Julie
Murray

#4 Non HC (Sat) - 36 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME
La Macchia
Sbeghen
Moore
Polzin
Dunn
Shulte
Davis
Jones
Bowles
Jones
Christensen
Moore
Johnston
McGill
Doyle
Sbeghen

FIRST NAME
Fran
Nicole
Julie
Murray
Tony
Luke
Kim
Joey
Brent
D'Arcy
Myrelle
Julie
Deanna
Ruth
Ashley
Nicole

All Levels HC (Sat) - 71 Teams

PLACING
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LAST NAME
Fleck
Turnbull
Hughes
Josey
Camilleri
Camilleri
Polzin
Turnbull
Frost
Frost
Camilleri
Jones
Hay
Hay
Davis

FIRST NAME
Julie
Jaye
Lenore
Wayne
John
Natalie
Rochelle
Jaye
Brontie
Millah
Natalie
Joey
Brett
Elle

Kim

AMOUNT
WON
$66.00
$66.00

AMOUNT
WON
$144.00
$144.00

$86.40
$86.40
$57.60
$57.60
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$178.64
$178.64
$141.86
$141.86
$105.08
$105.08

$52.54
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$47.29
$47.29
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24.64
24.64

TOTAL
TIME
108.32
108.32
83.69
83.69
59.89
59.89

TOTAL
TIME
102.98
102.98
103.33
103.33
112.29
112.29
111.34
111.34
112.41
112.41
80.63
80.63
69.18
69.18
55.73
55.73

TOTAL
TIME
80.61
80.61

117.42

117.42

110.64

110.64
35.46
35.46
46.62
46.62
52.72
52.72
58.52
58.52
57.41

TOTAL
CATTLE
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20
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15
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12
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8 Jones Jason S- 2 57.41 9
9 Camilleri John S- 1 57.17 8
9 Frost Brontie S- 1 57.17 8
10 Hay Brett S- 0.5 58.04 7
10 Hay Katria S- 0.5 58.04 7
All Levels HC (Sun) - 57 Teams

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL

PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Camilleri Beth $168.72 9 70.75 20
1 Frost Millah $168.72 9 70.75 20
2 Camilleri Beth $126.54 8 84.06 20
2 Camilleri John $126.54 8 84.06 20
3 Frost Brontie $84.36 7 92.56 20
3 Henderson Mia $84.36 7 92.56 20
4 Camilleri John $42.18 6 103.87 20
4 Frost Millah $42.18 6 103.87 20
5 Camilleri Beth S- 5 110.13 20
5 Frost Brontie S- 5 110.13 20
6 Dunn Tony S- 4 107.22 18
6 Jones Jason S- 4 107.22 18
7 Christensen  Myrelle S- 3 111.27 17
7 McNamara  Geoff S- 3 111.27 17
8 Camilleri John S- 2 91.12 16
8 Frost Brontie S- 2 91.12 16
9 Abbernathy Lyn S- 1 45.08 10
9 Turnbull Jaye S- 1 45.08 10
10 Frost Brontie S- 0.5 52.61 10
10 Frost Millah S- 0.5 52.61 10

WH All Levels Handicap (Sat) - 56 Teams

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL

PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Camilleri John $164.28 9 108.82 16
1 Frost Millah $164.28 9 108.82 16
2 Camilleri John $123.21 8 111.29 11
2 Frost Brontie $123.21 8 111.29 11
3 Christensen  Myrelle $82.14 7 107 10
3 Sbeghen Nicole $82.14 7 107 10
4 Abbernathy Lyn $41.07 6 110.35 10
4 Josey Wayne $41.07 6 110.35 10
5 Moore Julie S- 5 100.1 9
5 Schulte Luke S- 5 100.1 9
6 Camilleri John S- 4 117.84 9
6 Jones D'Arcy S- 4 117.84 9
7 Camilleri Beth S- 3 54.09 7
7 Frost Millah S- 3 54.09 7
8 Josey Bonnie S- 2 52.32 6
8 Turnbull Jaye S- 2 52.32 6
9 Bourke Don S- 1 44.49 4
9 Daley Graham S- 1 44.49 4



10 Hughes Lenore S- 0.5 48.83
10 Turnbull Jaye S- 0.5 48.83



