

RSNCA Toowoomba QLD - DEC 22

#10 Beg Yth RH (Sat) - 10 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
			WON	POINTS		
1	Hughes	Lenore	\$35.00	2	101.64	10
1	Josey	Bonnie	\$35.00	2	101.64	10
2	Josey	Wayne	\$-	1	111.65	9
2	Sbeghen	Kiera	\$-	1	111.65	9
3	Christensen	Myrelle	\$-	0.5	104.41	7
3	Sbeghen	Kiera	\$-	0.5	104.41	7

#10 Beg Yth RH (Sun) - 10 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
			WON	POINTS		
1	Fleck	Julie	\$35.00	2	114.66	9
1	Josey	Bonnie	\$35.00	2	114.66	9
2	Josey	Wayne	\$-	1	109.65	8
2	Sbeghen	Kiera	\$-	1	109.65	8
3	Josey	Bonnie	\$-	0.5	95.57	5
3	Josey	Wayne	\$-	0.5	95.57	5

#10HC (Sat) - 68 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
			WON	POINTS		
1	Camilleri	John	\$171.09	9	102.75	16
1	Frost	Brontie	\$171.09	9	102.75	16
2	Camilleri	Natalie	\$135.86	8	111.19	15
2	Henderson	Clancy	\$135.86	8	111.19	15
3	Camilleri	John	\$100.64	7	69.03	11
3	Frost	Millah	\$100.64	7	69.03	11
4	Josey	Wayne	\$50.32	6	53.74	10
4	Polzin	Rochelle	\$50.32	6	53.74	10
5	Jones	Joey	\$45.29	5	54.71	10
5	Thorp	Kerri-anne	\$45.29	5	54.71	10
6	Eastwell	Robert	\$-	4	54.95	10
6	Josey	Wayne	\$-	4	54.95	10
7	Henderson	Mia	\$-	3	57.23	10
7	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	3	57.23	10
8	Fleck	Julie	\$-	2	59.41	10
8	Hughes	Lenore	\$-	2	59.41	10
9	Fleck	Julie	\$-	1	55.38	9
9	Josey	Wayne	\$-	1	55.38	9
10	Fleck	Julie	\$-	0.5	59.68	9
10	Henderson	Mia	\$-	0.5	59.68	9

#10HC (Sun) - 73 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL	TOTAL
			WON	POINTS	TIME	CATTLE
1	Camilleri	Beth	\$182.41	9	99.65	20
1	Frost	Brontie	\$182.41	9	99.65	20
2	Camilleri	Beth	\$144.86	8	102.23	20
2	Jones	Joey	\$144.86	8	102.23	20
3	Hay	Brett	\$107.30	7	110.42	19
3	Hay	Elle	\$107.30	7	110.42	19
4	Fleck	Julie	\$53.65	6	114.91	18
4	Turnbull	Jaye	\$53.65	6	114.91	18
5	Camilleri	Natalie	\$48.28	5	103.02	17
5	McNamara	Geoff	\$48.28	5	103.02	17
6	Frost	Brontie	\$-	4	106.2	17
6	Frost	Millah	\$-	4	106.2	17
7	Camilleri	Natalie	\$-	3	108.07	15
7	Jones	Jason	\$-	3	108.07	15
8	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	2	105.12	13
8	Jones	Jason	\$-	2	105.12	13
9	Camilleri	John	\$-	1	55.19	10
9	Jones	Joey	\$-	1	55.19	10
10	Moore	Julie	\$-	0.5	56.15	10
10	Polzin	Murray	\$-	0.5	56.15	10

#10HC Masters (Sun) - 30 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL	TOTAL
			WON	POINTS	TIME	CATTLE
1	Christensen	Myrelle	\$144.00	6	112.48	19
1	Hay	Brett	\$144.00	6	112.48	19
2	Hay	Brett	\$96.00	5	103.55	17
2	Johnston	Deanna	\$96.00	5	103.55	17
3	McGill	Ruth	\$-	4	111.05	14
3	McNamara	Geoff	\$-	4	111.05	14
4	Christensen	Myrelle	\$-	3	103.92	12
4	Jones	Jason	\$-	3	103.92	12
5	Hay	Brett	\$-	2	106.05	12
5	Hay	Katria	\$-	2	106.05	12
6	Camilleri	John	\$-	1	107.51	11
6	Christensen	Myrelle	\$-	1	107.51	11
7	Camilleri	John	\$-	0.5	54.78	10
7	Francis	Trevor	\$-	0.5	54.78	10

#2 Beginner Non HC (Sat) - 16 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL	TOTAL
			WON	POINTS	TIME	CATTLE
1	Davis	Kim	\$52.80	3	103.39	7
1	Eastwell	Robert	\$52.80	3	103.39	7
2	Green	Arthur	\$35.20	2	85.77	5
2	Moore	Julie	\$35.20	2	85.77	5
3	Bowles	Brent	\$-	1	41.91	3
3	Polzin	Murray	\$-	1	41.91	3

4	Bowles	Brent	\$-	0.5	24.64	1
4	Moore	Julie	\$-	0.5	24.64	1

#2 Beginner Non HC (Sun) - 12 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT	POINTS	TOTAL	TOTAL
			WON		TIME	CATTLE
1	Green	Arthur	\$66.00	2	108.32	8
1	McGill	Ruth	\$66.00	2	108.32	8
2	Green	Arthur	\$-	1	83.69	6
2	Moore	Julie	\$-	1	83.69	6
3	Moore	Julie	\$-	0.5	59.89	8
3	Polzin	Murray	\$-	0.5	59.89	8

#4 Non HC (Sat) - 36 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT	POINTS	TOTAL	TOTAL
			WON		TIME	CATTLE
1	La Macchia	Fran	\$144.00	7	102.98	10
1	Sbeghen	Nicole	\$144.00	7	102.98	10
2	Moore	Julie	\$86.40	6	103.33	9
2	Polzin	Murray	\$86.40	6	103.33	9
3	Dunn	Tony	\$57.60	5	112.29	9
3	Shulte	Luke	\$57.60	5	112.29	9
4	Davis	Kim	\$-	4	111.34	7
4	Jones	Joey	\$-	4	111.34	7
5	Bowles	Brent	\$-	3	112.41	7
5	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	3	112.41	7
6	Christensen	Myrelle	\$-	2	80.63	6
6	Moore	Julie	\$-	2	80.63	6
7	Johnston	Deanna	\$-	1	69.18	5
7	McGill	Ruth	\$-	1	69.18	5
8	Doyle	Ashley	\$-	0.5	55.73	7
8	Sbeghen	Nicole	\$-	0.5	55.73	7

All Levels HC (Sat) - 71 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT	POINTS	TOTAL	TOTAL
			WON		TIME	CATTLE
1	Fleck	Julie	\$178.64	9	80.61	20
1	Turnbull	Jaye	\$178.64	9	80.61	20
2	Hughes	Lenore	\$141.86	8	117.42	15
2	Josey	Wayne	\$141.86	8	117.42	15
3	Camilleri	John	\$105.08	7	110.64	12
3	Camilleri	Natalie	\$105.08	7	110.64	12
4	Polzin	Rochelle	\$52.54	6	35.46	10
4	Turnbull	Jaye	\$52.54	6	35.46	10
5	Frost	Brontie	\$47.29	5	46.62	10
5	Frost	Millah	\$47.29	5	46.62	10
6	Camilleri	Natalie	\$-	4	52.72	10
6	Jones	Joey	\$-	4	52.72	10
7	Hay	Brett	\$-	3	58.52	10
7	Hay	Elle	\$-	3	58.52	10
8	Davis	Kim	\$-	2	57.41	9

8	Jones	Jason	\$-	2	57.41	9
9	Camilleri	John	\$-	1	57.17	8
9	Frost	Brontie	\$-	1	57.17	8
10	Hay	Brett	\$-	0.5	58.04	7
10	Hay	Katria	\$-	0.5	58.04	7

All Levels HC (Sun) - 57 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
			WON	POINTS		
1	Camilleri	Beth	\$168.72	9	70.75	20
1	Frost	Millah	\$168.72	9	70.75	20
2	Camilleri	Beth	\$126.54	8	84.06	20
2	Camilleri	John	\$126.54	8	84.06	20
3	Frost	Brontie	\$84.36	7	92.56	20
3	Henderson	Mia	\$84.36	7	92.56	20
4	Camilleri	John	\$42.18	6	103.87	20
4	Frost	Millah	\$42.18	6	103.87	20
5	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	5	110.13	20
5	Frost	Brontie	\$-	5	110.13	20
6	Dunn	Tony	\$-	4	107.22	18
6	Jones	Jason	\$-	4	107.22	18
7	Christensen	Myrelle	\$-	3	111.27	17
7	McNamara	Geoff	\$-	3	111.27	17
8	Camilleri	John	\$-	2	91.12	16
8	Frost	Brontie	\$-	2	91.12	16
9	Abbernathy	Lyn	\$-	1	45.08	10
9	Turnbull	Jaye	\$-	1	45.08	10
10	Frost	Brontie	\$-	0.5	52.61	10
10	Frost	Millah	\$-	0.5	52.61	10

WH All Levels Handicap (Sat) - 56 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT		TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
			WON	POINTS		
1	Camilleri	John	\$164.28	9	108.82	16
1	Frost	Millah	\$164.28	9	108.82	16
2	Camilleri	John	\$123.21	8	111.29	11
2	Frost	Brontie	\$123.21	8	111.29	11
3	Christensen	Myrelle	\$82.14	7	107	10
3	Sbeghen	Nicole	\$82.14	7	107	10
4	Abbernathy	Lyn	\$41.07	6	110.35	10
4	Josey	Wayne	\$41.07	6	110.35	10
5	Moore	Julie	\$-	5	100.1	9
5	Schulte	Luke	\$-	5	100.1	9
6	Camilleri	John	\$-	4	117.84	9
6	Jones	D'Arcy	\$-	4	117.84	9
7	Camilleri	Beth	\$-	3	54.09	7
7	Frost	Millah	\$-	3	54.09	7
8	Josey	Bonnie	\$-	2	52.32	6
8	Turnbull	Jaye	\$-	2	52.32	6
9	Bourke	Don	\$-	1	44.49	4
9	Daley	Graham	\$-	1	44.49	4

10	Hughes	Lenore	\$-	0.5	48.83	4
10	Turnbull	Jaye	\$-	0.5	48.83	4